10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

STARTERS

Prawn Crackers (Per Basket)

Tod Man Pla (Fish cakes)
Fish mixed with mild curry
and long beans, deep-fried
and served with arjad sauce

Ka Nom Jeeb (Dim Sum)

Steamed dumpling won ton
wrapped minced pork and prawns

Moo Ping
Barbecued marinated pork
served with sweet chilli sauce

Corn Cakes @
Deep-fried mixed sweet corn
with curry paste served with arjad sauce

Vegetable Satay ()
Grilled marinated mixed vegetables
served with peanut sauce

Vegetable Spring Roll ®
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable Tempura @
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Tao Hoo Tod (Deep-Fried Bean Curd) ®
Deep-fried bean curd (tofu)
served with ground peanuts in sweet chilli sauce

Chicken Spring Roll
Deep-fried pastry wrapped minced chicken,
vegetables and vermicelli served with sweet chilli sauce

Ka Nom Pang Na Kung (Prawns on Toast)
Minced prawns spread on bread,

deep-fried with a sesame seed topping
served with sweet chilli sauce

Chicken Satay
Barbecued marinated chicken
served with peanut sauce

Paper Prawns
Deep-fried prawns wrapped in pastry,
served with sweet chilli sauce

Prawn Tempura
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Spicy Squid /
Deep fried squid with sliced spring onions,
fresh chilli, salt and pepper

Steamed Scallops /
Steamed scallops with ginger and spring onions
served with chilli spicy soy sauce

Duck Spring Roll
Deep-fried pastry wrapped with aromatic duck,
vegetables and vermicelli served with hoisin sauce

Aromatic Duck
Served with pancakes, hoisin sauce,
spring onion and cucumber

Mixed Starter (Minimum of 2 People)
Two vegetable spring rolls, two chicken satays,
two prawns on toast and two thai fish cakes

£2.50
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£10.25

£13.50

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

SOUPS

Tom Yum Kung //
Hot and sour prawns soup with mushroomes,
lemongrass, lime leaves and chilli

Tom Yum Gai //
Hot and sour chicken soup with mushrooms,
lemongrass, lime leaves and chilli

Tom Yum Hed @ /7
Hot and sour soup with mushrooms,
lemongrass, lime leaves and chilli

Pho Teak //

Traditional hot and sour mixed seafood soup with mushroom,
lemongrass, lime leaves, chilli and tomatoes

Tom Kha Gai

Creamy coconut soup with chicken,
mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal
and lime leaves

Tom Kha Hed @
Creamy coconut soup with mushrooms,
lemongrass, galangal and lime leaves

Won Ton Soup
Won ton wrapped minced prawns
and Chinese leaves in clear soup

YUM (SALAD)

Yum Nua /
Sliced grilled beef mixed with fresh salad
in hot and sour dressing with tossed onions

Yum Pla Muk /
Sliced squid mixed with fresh salad
in hot and sour dressing with tossed onions

Yum Woon-Sen /

Vermicelli (ﬁlass noodles) mixed with
minced pork and prawns in hot and sour
dressing with tossed onions

Plah Kung /

Prawns mixed with fresh salad,
lemongrass and sliced onions in
hot and sour dressing

Som Tum @ /

Traditional spicy Thai salad with papaya,
tomatoes, carrot and roasted nuts

Lap Gai /

Chopped chicken mixed with spices and herbs

CURRY
Panang /
A mild curry sauce with beef or chicken
Red Curry//

Red curry in coconut milk with beef or chicken,

sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil
Red Prawn Curry //

Red curry in coconut milk with prawn, sliced bamboo shoots
and aubergine mixed with sweet basil

Green Curry//
Green curry in coconut milk with beef or chicken,
sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil

£7.50

£6.50

£6.25

£7.95

£6.50

£6.25

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£6.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Green Prawn Curry //
Green curry in coconut milk with prawns,
sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil

Mad Sa Man
A typical Muslim beef or chicken curry in a mild curry sauce
with peanuts and potatoes

The Thai Curry ®
Chick pea curry with tomato
and coriander

Duck Curry/

A special red curry with pineapple,
lychee, tomatoes and slices

of grilled duck breast

Gang Pak o/
Mixed vegetables with a choice of either
red or green curry sauce

Gang Pha (Jungle Curry) Y774

Tropical Thai curry with Thai herbs (no coconut milk), Choice of :

Vegetables
Chicken

STIR-FRIED
Chicken / Pork / Beef

Pad Prik ///

Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef
with chilli and sweet basil

Pad Met Ma Muang
Stir-fried chicken / beef with
cashew nuts and spring onions

Pad Khing
Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef with
ginger, mushrooms and spring onions

Pad Priaw Waan (Sweet and sour sauce)
Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef in sweet and sour sauce
with tomatoes, pineapple, cucumber and spring onions

Pad Krathiam Prik Thai /
Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef with garlic and ground pepper

Pad Kee Mao ///
Stir-fried chicken / beef with chilli, holy basil,
long green beans and lemon grass

Pad Namman Hoi
Stir-fried chicken / beef with mushrooms
and spring onions in oyster sauce

Gai Pad Pak
Stir-fried chicken with mixed vegetables

KUNG (PRAWN)

Kung Tod Krathiam Prik Thai /
Grilled king prawns topped with garlic
and ground pepper sauce

Kung Pad Prik V774

Stir-fried king prawns with chilli, onions and sweet basil

Kung Pad Pak
Stir-fried prawns with baby corn,
mushrooms and broccoli

£8.95

£8.50

£7.50

£8.95

£7.50

£7.50
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.25

£10.25

£10.25

£9.95



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Kung Pao
Grilled marinated kin%1 prawns served
with plum sauce and hot chilli sauce

Kung Pad Priaw Waan

Stir-fried king prawns in sweet and sour sauce with tomatoes,

pineapple, cucumber and spring onions

Kung Chom Suan

Grilled king prawns in plum sauce
with cashew nuts and onions

Kung Pad Khing
Stir-fried king prawns with ginger,
mushrooms and spring onions

Kung Ma Kham
Grilled king prawns topped with tamarind sauce

Chu Chi Kung /7

Grilled king prawns topped with mild curry sauce

PED (DUCK)
Ped Pad Prik ///

Stir-fried duck breast with chilli and sweet basil

Ped Krathiam Prik Thai /
Stir-fried duck breast with garlic and ground pepper

Ped Ma Kham
Roasted duck topped with tamarind sauce

PLA (FISH)

Pla Tod
Golden brown deep-fried fresh sea bass
or tilapia with garlic and ground pepper sauce

Pla Rad Prik //

Deep-fried sea bass or tilapia
in sweet and sour sauce with chilli and sweet basil

Pla Nung
Steamed sea bass or tilapia with ginger
and spring onions

Pla Ma Kham
Deep-fried fresh sea bass or tilapia
topped with tamarind sauce

Pla Rad Khing
Fried sea bass or tilapia
topping with ginger and spring onions

Pla Ta Krai

Fried sea bass or tilapia with lemongrass
served with dark soya sauce

Panang Pla /
Fried sea bass or tilapia topped with mild curry sauce

PAK (VEGETABLES)

Pad Pak

Quick stir-fried Chinese cabbage leaves

and bean sprouts or stir-fried broccoli with garlic
Pad Pak Namman Hoi

Stir-fried broccoli, baby corn, mushrooms

and carrots in oyster sauce

Tau Hu Pad Pak

Stir-fried bean curd with ginger and mixed vegetables

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

Sea bass
Tilapia

£10.25

£9.95

£10.25

£10.25

£10.25

£10.25

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£14.95
£12.50

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

68.

69.

70.

71.

72,

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

Priaw Waan Pak

Stir-fried vegetables in sweet and sour sauce
with tomatoes, pineapple, cucumber and spring onions

Pak Pad Prik //

Fried vegetables with chilli and sweet basil

NOODLES

Pad Thai
Fried rice noodles with prawns, bean sprouts,
peanuts, egg and spring onions

Pad ThaiJa ®
Fried rice noodles with bean sprouts,
peanuts, egg and spring onions

Kuoy Tiaw Pad See Jew
Fried noodles with soya sauce
and chicken or pork with vegetables

Kuoy Tiaw Pad See Jew Pak @
Fried noodles with soya sauce and vegetables

Plain Noodles

Fried rice noodles with soya sauce,
bean sprouts and spring onions

Lad Nah

Fried noodles covered with a choice of beef,
pork or chicken with vegetables in gravy sauce

Mee Krob Lad Nah
Crispy noodles covered with a choice of beef,
pork or chicken with vegetables in gravy sauce

Kuoy Tiaw Pad Kee Mao Y774
Fried rice noodles with chicken, chilli and basil

RICE

Boiled Rice / Brown Rice
Coconut Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Kao Neow (Sticky Rice)
Steamed glutinous rice

Special Fried Rice
Fried rice with prawns
or chicken and vegetables

Kao Pad The Thai
Fried rice with prawns, pineapple, carrots, peas
and spring onions topped with cashew nuts

@ : Vegetarian /: Slightly Spicy // Medium Spicy /// Spicy

Vegetarian dishes are also available on request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT

“The Best Thai Food in Town”

54 Northcote Road London SW11 1PA

THE THAI

RESTAURANT

£7.25

£7.50

£8.95

£8.25

£8.75

£8.25

£4.95

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£2.95
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25

£9.95

£9.95

Tel. 020 7585 0654 : Fax. 020 7223 9670

¥
OAY
&),
THE THAI

RESTAURANT

“The Best Thai Food in Town ”

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

MON - FRI
Lunch :11.30am - 3.30 pm
Dinner : 6.30 pm - 11.30 pm

SAT - SUN
11.30am-11.30 pm

Home and office parties catered for

www.thethai.co.uk
54 Northcote Road London SW11 1PA
Tel. 020 7585 0654 : Fax. 020 7223 9670



