STARTERS SOUPS

	STARTERS			SOUPS				
	Prawn Crackers (Per Basket)	£2.50	15.	Tom Yum Kung // Hot and sour prawns soup with mushrooms,	£7.50	32.	Green Prawn Curry // Green curry in coconut milk with prawns,	£8.95
2.	Tod Man Pla (Fish cakes) Fish mixed with mild curry and long beans, deep-fried and served with arjad sauce	£6.95		Tom Yum Gai Hot and sour chicken soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and chilli	£6.50	33.	sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil Mad Sa Man A typical Muslim beef or chicken curry in a mild curry sauce with peanuts and potatoes	£8.50
3.	Ka Nom Jeeb (Dim Sum) Steamed dumpling won ton wrapped minced pork and prawns	£6.95	17.	Tom Yum Hed 🌣 🖊 Hot and sour soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and chilli	£6.25	34.	The Thai Curry © Chick pea curry with tomato and coriander	£7.50
4.	Moo Ping Barbecued marinated pork served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.95	18.	Pho Teak // Traditional hot and sour mixed seafood soup with mushroom, lemongrass, lime leaves, chilli and tomatoes	£7.95	35.	A special red curry with pineapple, lychee, tomatoes and slices	£8.95
5.1	Corn Cakes Deep-fried mixed sweet corn with curry paste served with arjad sauce	£6.25		Tom Kha Gai Creamy coconut soup with chicken, mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal and lime leaves	£6.50	36.	of grilled duck breast Gang Pak Mixed vegetables with a choice of either red or green curry sauce	£7.50
5.2	Vegetable Satay O Grilled marinated mixed vegetables served with peanut sauce	£6.25		Tom Kha Hed O Creamy coconut soup with mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal and lime leaves	£6.25	37.	Gang Pha (Jungle Curry) /// Tropical Thai curry with Thai herbs (no coconut milk), Choice of Vegetables	of : £7.50
5.3	Vegetable Spring Roll ♥ Served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.50	21.	Won Ton Soup Won ton wrapped minced prawns	£6.95		Chicken	£7.95
5.4	Vegetable Tempura ♥ Served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.50		and Chinese leaves in clear soup			STIR-FRIED	
5.5	Tao Hoo Tod (Deep-Fried Bean Curd) Deep-fried bean curd (tofu)	£6.50		YUM (SALAD)		38.	Chicken / Pork / Beef Pad Prik ///	£7.95
6.	served with ground peanuts in sweet chilli sauce Chicken Spring Roll	£6.50	22.	Yum Nua / Sliced grilled beef mixed with fresh salad in hot and sour dressing with tossed onions	£7.50		Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef with chilli and sweet basil	
	Deep-fried pastry wrapped minced chicken, vegetables and vermicelli served with sweet chilli sauce		23.	Yum Pla Muk / Sliced squid mixed with fresh salad	£7.50	39.	Pad Met Ma Muang Stir-fried chicken / beef with cashew nuts and spring onions	£7.95
7.	Ka Nom Pang Na Kung (Prawns on Toast) Minced prawns spread on bread, deep-fried with a sesame seed topping served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.95	24.	in hot and sour dressing with tossed onions Yum Woon-Sen Vermicelli (glass noodles) mixed with	£7.50	40.	Pad Khing Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef with ginger, mushrooms and spring onions	£8.50
8.	Chicken Satay Barbecued marinated chicken served with peanut sauce	£6.95		minced pork and prawns in hot and sour dressing with tossed onions Plah Kung	£7.95	41.	Pad Priaw Waan (Sweet and sour sauce) Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef in sweet and sour sauce with tomatoes, pineapple, cucumber and spring onions	£8.50
9.1	Paper Prawns Deep-fried prawns wrapped in pastry, served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.95		Prawns mixed with fresh salad, lemongrass and sliced onions in hot and sour dressing		42.	Pad Krathiam Prik Thai / Stir-fried chicken / pork / beef with garlic and ground pepper	£8.50
9.2	Prawn Tempura Served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.95		Som Tum () / Traditional spicy Thai salad with papaya, tomatoes, carrot and roasted nuts	£6.50	43.	Pad Kee Mao /// Stir-fried chicken / beef with chilli, holy basil, long green beans and lemon grass	£8.95
10.	Spicy Squid / Deep fried squid with sliced spring onions, fresh chilli, salt and pepper	£7.25	27.	Lap Gai / Chopped chicken mixed with spices and herbs	£7.50	44.	Pad Namman Hoi Stir-fried chicken / beef with mushrooms and spring onions in oyster sauce	£8.50
11.	Steamed Scallops / Steamed scallops with ginger and spring onions	£7.25		CURRY		45.	Gai Pad Pak Stir-fried chicken with mixed vegetables	£8.25
12	served with chilli spicy soy sauce	67.25	28.	28. Panang / £7.95 A mild curry sauce with beef or chicken KUNG (PRAWN)				
	Duck Spring Roll Deep-fried pastry wrapped with aromatic duck, vegetables and vermicelli served with hoisin sauce	£7.25		Red Curry // Red curry in coconut milk with beef or chicken, sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil	£7.95	46.	Kung Tod Krathiam Prik Thai Grilled king prawns topped with garlic	£10.25
13.	Aromatic Duck Served with pancakes, hoisin sauce, spring onion and cucumber	£10.25		Red Prawn Curry // Red curry in coconut milk with prawn, sliced bamboo shoots	£8.95	47.	and ground pepper sauce Kung Pad Prik /// Stir-fried king prawns with chilli, onions and sweet basil	£10.25
14.	Mixed Starter (Minimum of 2 People) Two vegetable spring rolls, two chicken satays, two prawns on toast and two thai fish cakes	£13.50	31.	Green Curry // Green curry in coconut milk with beef or chicken, sliced bamboo shoots and aubergine mixed with sweet basil	£7.95	48.	Kung Pad Pak Stir-fried prawns with baby corn, mushrooms and broccoli	£9.95

40	Kuras Da s		C10 25	60	Duiann Ma	an Dale	67.25
49.	Kung Pao Grilled marinated king prawns served with plum sauce and hot chilli sauce		£10.25	68.	Priaw Waa Stir-fried ve with tomato	an Pak getables in sweet and sour sauce oes, pineapple, cucumber and spring onions	£7.25
50.	Kung Pad Priaw Waan Stir-fried king prawns in sweet and sour sauce with ton pineapple, cucumber and spring onions	natoes,	£9.95	69.	Pak Pad Pi Fried vegeta	rik // ables with chilli and sweet basil	£7.50
51.	Kung Chom Suan Grilled king prawns in plum sauce with cashew nuts and onions	n	£10.25	70	D - 1 Th - 1	NOODLES	60.05
52.	Kung Pad Khing Stir-fried king prawns with ginger,		£10.25	70.		oodles with prawns, bean sprouts, g and spring onions	£8.95
53.	mushrooms and spring onions Kung Ma Kham		£10.25	71.		a ① oodles with bean sprouts, g and spring onions	£8.25
	Grilled king prawns topped with tamarind sauce			72		r Pad See Jew	£8.75
54.	Chu Chi Kung // Grilled king prawns topped with mild curry sauce		£10.25	72.	Fried noodle	es with soya sauce or pork with vegetables	10.73
	PED (DUCK)			73.		Pad See Jew Pak () es with soya sauce and vegetables	£8.25
	Ped Pad Prik /// Stir-fried duck breast with chilli and sweet basil		£9.95	74.		dles oodles with soya sauce, ts and spring onions	£4.95
56.	Ped Krathiam Prik Thai / Stir-fried duck breast with garlic and ground pepper		£9.95	75.	Lad Nah		£8.50
57.	Ped Ma Kham		£9.95			es covered with a choice of beef, ken with vegetables in gravy sauce	
	Roasted duck topped with tamarind sauce			76.	Mee Krob		£8.95
	PLA (FISH)				pork or chic	lles covered with a choice of beef, ken with vegetables in gravy sauce	
58.	Pla Tod Golden brown deep-fried fresh sea bass or tilapia with garlic and ground pepper sauce		£14.95 £12.50	77.	Fried rice no	Pad Kee Mao /// podles with chicken, chilli and basil	£8.95
59.	Pla Rad Prik // Deep-fried sea bass or tilapia		£14.95 £12.50			RICE	
	in sweet and sour sauce with chilli and sweet basil		64.4.05	78.	Boiled Rice	e / Brown Rice	£2.95
60.	Pla Nung Steamed sea bass or tilapia with ginger		£14.95 £12.50	79.	Coconut R	ice	£3.25
61	and spring onions Pla Ma Kham	Son hass	£14.95	80.	Egg Fried I	Rice	£3.50
01.	Deep-fried fresh sea bass or tilapia topped with tamarind sauce		£12.50		Steamed glu		£3.25
62.	Pla Rad Khing Fried sea bass or tilapia topping with ginger and spring onions		£14.95 £12.50	82.	Special Fri Fried rice w or chicken a		£9.95
63.	Pla Ta Krai Fried sea bass or tilapia with lemongrass		£14.95 £12.50	83.	Kao Pad Ti Fried rice w	ith prawns, pineapple, carrots, peas	£9.95
64	served with dark soya sauce Panang Pla		C1.4.0F		and spring o	onions topped with cashew nuts	
64.	Fried sea bass or tilapia topped with mild curry sauce		£14.95 £12.50		🚺 : Veget	arian : Slightly Spicy : Medium Spicy : Spicy	
	PAK (VEGETABLES)				Vege	tarian dishes are also available on request.	
65.	Pad Pak Quick stir-fried Chinese cabbage leaves and bean sprouts or stir-fried broccoli with garlic		£6.95			All prices are inclusive of VAT	
66.	Pad Pak Namman Hoi Stir-fried broccoli, baby corn, mushrooms and carrots in oyster sauce		£6.95			"The Best Thai Food in Town"	
67.	Tau Hu Pad Pak Stir-fried bean curd with ginger and mixed vegetables		£7.50		E THAI STAURANT	54 Northcote Road London SW11 1PA Tel. 020 7585 0654 : Fax. 020 7223	9670



"The Best Thai Food in Town"



OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

MON - FRI

Lunch: 11.30 am - 3.30 pm Dinner: 6.30 pm - 11.30 pm

> SAT - SUN 11.30 am - 11.30 pm

Home and office parties catered for

www.thethai.co.uk

54 Northcote Road London SW11 1PA

Tel. 020 7585 0654 : Fax. 020 7223 9670